Launched by Dahua Technology, WizSense is a series of AI products
and solutions that adopt independent AI chip and deep learning
algorithm. It focuses on human and vehicle with high accuracy,
enabling users to fast act on defined targets. Based on Dahua's
advanced technologies, WizSense provides intelligent, simple and
inclusive products and solutions.
Series Overview
With advanced deep learning algorithm, Dahua WizSense 3 Series

Net Weight 0.53 kg (1.17 lb)
Gross Weight 0.71 kg (1.57 lb)
Ordering Information
Type Model Description
IP CAMERA DH-IPC-HDW3649QM-S-IL
6MP Smart Dual
Light Fixed-focal Eyeball
WizSense Network Camera
Accessories (Optional)
DH-PFA109 Mount Adapter
DH-PFB220C Ceiling Mount Bracket
DH-PFA151 Corner Mount Bracket
DH-PFB305W Wall Mount Bracket
DH-PFA150 Pole Mount Bracket
DH-PFB203W Wall Mount Bracket
DH-PFA156 Pole Mount Bracket
DH-PFA137 Junction Box
DH-PFM321-EN DC12V1A power adapter
DH-PFM320D-EN DC12V2A power adapter
PFM900-E Integrated Mount Tester
DHI-TF-P100/512GB MicroSD Card
Accessories
Optional: